Viral Reduction Depth Filter Cartridges
Zeta Plus™
     VR Series
Application
The removal and inactivation of contaminating viruses from biotherapeutics is a
requisite for ensuring fi nal product safety. Zeta Plus VR cartridge depth fi lters remove
signifi cant levels of viruses from biological fl uids. They provide validatable viral titer
reduction, high fl ow rates, scalability, economy, disposability and ease-of-use in the

LITCTZPVR1.EU - 1110
Zeta Plus and 3M are trademarks of 3M used under license.
Zeta Plus VR Series Ordering Guide
Zeta Plus BC Capsules
CATALOGUE NUMBER VR SERIES
BC0025L (Luer)
BC0025S (Sanitary)
BC1000A (Single Filter)
BC1000B (3 Filter Pack)
BC2000A (Single Filter)
BC2000B (3 Filter Pack)
VR 01   VR 05
VR 02   VR 06
VR 03   VR 07
VR 04
12” Diameter Cartridges
CATALOGUE NUMBER GEOMETRIC VARIATION GASKET VR SERIES
45264
(12”, 7-Cell Bodyfeed)
01 - Standard Polypropylene
A - Silicone
B - Fluorocarbon
C - EPR
D - Nitrile
VR 01   VR 05
VR 02   VR 06
VR 03   VR 07
                    VR 04
45245
(12”, 16-Cell)
8” Diameter Cartridges
CATALOGUE NUMBER GASKET VR SERIES
45109
(8”, 8-Cell)
11 - Nitrile
13 - Fluorocarbon
14 - EPR
22 - Silicone
VR 01   VR 05
VR 02   VR 06
VR 03   VR 07
VR 04
45167
(8”, 7-Cell, O-ring
Plug-in)
01 - Nitrile
02 - EPR
03 - Fluorocarbon
04 - Silicone
VR 01   VR 05
VR 02   VR 06
VR 03   VR 07
VR 04
PKG.
CODE
Z8FA2NP
(8”, 2-Cell, Plug-in)
A - Silicone
B - Fluorocarbon
C - EPR
D - Nitrile
2
VR 01   VR 05
VR 02   VR 06
VR 03   VR 07
VR 04
Z8FA4NP
(8”, 4-Cell Plug-in)
16” Diameter Cartridges
CATALOGUE NUMBER GASKET VR SERIES
Z16P
(16”, 14-Cell)
A - Silicone